

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.4115 of 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	20.10.2023	<p><u>SV ,J</u></p> <p>As can be seen from the cause list, the matter is listed under Interlocutory caption. But, the fact remains that there are no Interlocutory applications in this appeal and it has to be listed in the final hearing.</p> <p>On perusal, the trial Court record is not available.</p> <p>Registry is directed to call for the records from the Trial Court immediately as the matter pertains to the year 2004 and list the matter on 03.11.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SV ,J</p> <p>BMS</p>	